
Day Date Date Time Group AM/PM
SATURDAY 16/09/2023 Saturday, 16 September 2023 12:15pm to 5:00pm 3 pm

SUNDAY 1/10/2023 Sunday, 1 October 2023 7:30am to 12:30pm 3 am
SATURDAY 14/10/2023 Saturday, 14 October 2023 12:15pm to 5:00pm 3 pm

SUNDAY 29/10/2023 Sunday, 29 October 2023 7:30am to 12:30pm 3 am
SUNDAY 12/11/2023 Sunday, 12 November 2023 12:15pm to 5:00pm 3 pm

SATURDAY 2/12/2023 Saturday, 2 December 2023 7:30am to 12:30pm 3 am
SATURDAY 16/12/2023 Saturday, 16 December 2023 12:15pm to 6pm 3 pm
TUESDAY 26/12/2020 Tuesday, 26 December 2023 6:30am to 6pm 3 am
SATURDAY 6/01/2024 Saturday, 6 January 2024 12:15pm to 6pm 3 pm

SUNDAY 21/01/2024 Sunday, 21 January 2024 6:30am to 12:30pm 3 am
SATURDAY 3/02/2024 Saturday, 3 February 2024 12:15pm to 5:00pm 3 pm

SUNDAY 18/02/2024 Sunday, 18 February 2024 7:30am to 12:30pm 3 am
SUNDAY 3/03/2024 Sunday, 3 March 2024 12:15pm to 5:00pm 3 pm

SATURDAY 23/03/2024 Saturday, 23 March 2024 7:30am to 12:30pm 3 am
SUNDAY 31/03/2024 Sunday, 31 March 2024 12:15pm to 5:00pm 3 pm
SUNDAY 14/04/2024 Sunday, 14 April 2024 7:30am to 12:30pm 3 am

SATURDAY 27/04/2024 Saturday, 27 April 2024 12:15pm to 5:00pm 3 pm


